
OCS MCS SCS Session time Hours Plan

6th Sep 13th Sep Pre-seen to Tutor

20th Sep 27th Sep 4
th
 Oct Pre-seen released to students

By Mon 23rd 

Sep
By Mon 30th Sep By 7

th
 Oct N/A 3.5

Pre-seen Analysis - recording uploaded to 

the team for students to listen to in their 

own time of the tutor salient points/ideas 

on the case

Wed 25th Sep Tues 1st Oct Tuesday 8
th
 Oct 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3

Intro Session – session covering  exam 

format and technique

Wed 2nd Oct Tues 8th Oct Tuesday 15
th
 Oct 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3 P Pillar

Sat 5th Oct Sun 13th Oct Sunday 20
th
 Oct 9.00am – 1.30pm 4.5 E Pillar

Wed 9th Oct Tues 15th Oct Tuesday 22
nd

 Oct 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3 F Pillar

Wed 16th Oct Tues 22nd Oct Tuesday 29
th
 Oct 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3 E Pillar

Sat 19th Oct Sun 27th Oct Sunday 3
rd

 Nov 9.00am – 1.30pm 4.5 P Pillar

Wed 23rd Oct Tues 29th Oct Tuesday 5
th
 Nov 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3 F Pillar

Wed 30th Oct Tues 5th Nov Monday 11
th
 Nov 6.00pm – 9.00pm 3 Final mock review

Sat 2nd Nov Sun 10th Nov Sunday 17
th
 Nov 9.00am – 1.30pm 4.5 Close-down session – final salient points

6th - 8th Nov 13th - 15th Nov 20th - 21st Nov Exam
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